Prices per liter (€)

European
Commission

CONSUMER PRICES OF PETROLEUM PRODUCTS

— (INCLUSIVE OF DUTIES AND TAXES)
I 1450-1600
Bl 50 Automotive Gas Oil (Diesel oil)

Prices at : 13/12/2021

no data

30°

60°

50°

40°

Prices communicated by the Member States
are the most representative prices for their market
(Council Decision 1999/280/EC of 22 April 1999). ]
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